Jul 02 2024 (00:50) India Rail Info 1

Vanchinad Express/16304 - Exp - SR
KZK/Kazhakkuttam to QLN/Kollam Junction (Quilon)
Oh 58m - 51 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 TvC Thiruvananthapuram 17:45 4 |1 0 57 |7 SR

Central (Trivandrum)
2 KZK |Kazhakkuttam 17:59 18:00 Tm |0 |1 13 184 |9 SR
3 CRY |Chirayinkeezhu 18:11 18:12 Tm (0 |1 29 |38 |19 |SR
4 KVU |Kadakavur 18:17 18:18 m (2 |1 32 |46 |17 |SR
5 |VAK |Varkala Sivagiri 18:30 18:31 m |1 |1 41 61 |57 |[SR
6 PVU [Paravur 18:42 18:43 m (1 |1 52 |50 [18 |[SR
7 QLN |Kollam junction 18:58 19:00 2m |2 |1 65 |61 |11 |SR

(Quilong
8 |STKT |Sasthankotta 19:19 19:20 m (2 |1 84 |52 |18 |SR
9 |KPY  |Karunagappalli 19:29 19:30 Tm |0 |1 92 |36 [13 |SR
10 |KYJ Kayamkulam junction 19:53 19:55 2m |2 |1 105 |52 |9 SR
11 |MVLK |Mavelikara 20:04 20:05 im |2 |1 113 |62 SR
12 |CNGR |Chengannur 20:17 20:18 m (3 |1 126 |62 |9 SR
13 |TRVL |Tiruvalla 20:27 20:28 im (2 |1 135 |53 SR
14 |CGY |Changanassery 20:37 20:38 m (2 |1 143 |36 SR
15 |KTYM |Kottayam 21:08 21:10 2m |1 |1 161 |64 |4 |SR
16 |PVRD |Piravom Road 21:39 21:40 m |3 |1 192 |57 |16 |SR
17 |MNTT |Mulanturutti 21:52 21:53 im |2 |1 203 |29 SR
18 |TRTR |Thrippunithura 22:09 22:10 m |1 |1 211 |13 SR
19 |ERS Ernakulam junction 22:55 4 |1 220 |- 1 SR

(South)

Jul 02 2024 (00:50) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



